8 | 7 | 6 | 5 : 4 3 2 1

ITEM [PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 [SMU201601 Large Saddle Mount, 16" Tower Leg 1 22.42 LBS RiV- ZONE lﬁlﬁﬂgg& MBSYM 04%\;10
2 SMU201602 CLAMP PLATE 1 15.48 LBS
3 MD-CSA4 MD-CS 4' Angle 1 37.48 LBS
4 MT38430B7 |3/4" X 30" GALV Threaded Rod, Grade B7 2 3.76 LBS
5 GWF-06 3/4" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.04 LBS
6 GWL-06 3/4" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 0.01 LBS
7 GN-06 3/4" GALV HEX NUT 4 0.02 LBS
8 GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 2 0.13 LBS
[
[ ]
I |
——
o o (0] (0] (0] (0] o o
IS L
© o o © )
o o o Oo oO o o o
4'-0"[1219.2]
ETAEEEGEEE T | 1) _ MDL-SSA4
NOTES: N, | Lt Lo Sode it Sgpr e 4
; éh’l_s MUEPTR_:_CO ?|2M EN9%| ONOSD ALREI_:GSl NANBSA%g’ETgQ ECS. O, é§ e 3’/32 04/21 /wo 636, A529 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
K= REVISION: NS
/ REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV A2 ‘4/‘/1/1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 8455 1S JAIN D RIEWWEEEES

8 7 6 5 t 4 ' 3 ! 2 ! 1




